
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 MAHARASHTRA STATE POWER GENERATION COMPANY LIMITED 

SHORT NOTICE FOR INVITING TENDER 
 

work of raw coal transportation by road mode from Inder mine of WCL to 
KhaperkhedaTPS with Reverse Bidding 

 
CORRIGENDUM to NIT dated 29.03.2023 

        

TENDER NO. CE/FM/E2/TC/IND-KPKD/2023/37014  Rfx No. 3000037014 is to be read as           
TENDER NO. CE/FM/E2/TC/IND-KPKD/2023/37388  Rfx No. 3000037388  

Rest all terms and conditions of earlier tender remains the same. 
 

The Bid specification will be available for downloading from 17.04.2023 (16:00 hrs) on website 
https://eprocurement.mahagenco.in after completion of online vendor registration process. Registration fee is 
Rs.5000/- + Taxes Extra & Tender fee is Rs.5000/- + Taxes Extra. 

 
The revised schedule of the tender is as follows: 

 

             1) Sale of tender from                                                                                                           :  17.04.2023 (16:00 Hrs.) 

             2) Last Date of payment of tender fees On https://eprocurement.mahagenco.in  :  02.05.2023 (up to 16:00 Hrs.) 

             3) Due date of Submission of bids                                                                                  :  03.05.2023 (up to 16:00 Hrs.) 

             4) Due date for opening of techno-commercial bids                                                     : 03.05.2023 (up to 17:00 Hrs.) 

Detailed tender can be viewed on https://eprocurement.mahagenco.in 

MAHAGENCO reserves the right to cancel/ withdraw this invitation for Bids without assigning any reason for 
such decision. 

 

                                                                                                                  CHIEF ENGINEER (FM) 

Contact Details: 
For e-tendering help- 022- 26474211 (Extension- 3657 & 2492), 9167640613 

For Tender Info- Phone No. –  8879106149/8879105798 

Email: cefmc@mahagenco.in. 

https://eprocurement.mahagenco.in/
https://eprocurement.mahagenco.in/
https://eprocurement.mahagenco.in/
mailto:cefmc@mahagenco.in

